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TRI-Team Swimming Cup
Kościerzyna, 18. - 19.11.2017

Konkurencja 25 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 11 - 12 lat
19.11.2017 - 11:32 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

11 lat

1. Grabara Wiktoria 06 Delfin Malbork 5:09.60 434
50m: 34.51 34.51 150m: 1:53.41 40.08 250m: 3:13.81 40.47 350m: 4:33.62 39.64

100m: 1:13.33 38.82 200m: 2:33.34 39.93 300m: 3:53.98 40.17 400m: 5:09.60 35.98

2. Skrobisz Urszula 06 Ósemka Starogard Gdański 5:27.24 368
50m: 36.49 36.49 150m: 1:59.66 42.01 250m: 3:23.72 42.29 350m: 4:47.72 41.51

100m: 1:17.65 41.16 200m: 2:41.43 41.77 300m: 4:06.21 42.49 400m: 5:27.24 39.52

3. Kolańczyk Wiktoria 06 Warta Poznań 5:28.40 364
50m: 36.39 36.39 150m: 2:00.45 41.79 250m: 3:26.23 43.27 350m: 4:49.12 41.42

100m: 1:18.66 42.27 200m: 2:42.96 42.51 300m: 4:07.70 41.47 400m: 5:28.40 39.28

4. Sądej Zuzanna 06 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 5:40.91 325
50m: 38.67 38.67 150m: 2:05.02 43.75 250m: 3:32.65 43.94 350m: 5:00.67 43.62

100m: 1:21.27 42.60 200m: 2:48.71 43.69 300m: 4:17.05 44.40 400m: 5:40.91 40.24

5. Ziemińska Aleksandra 06 MAL WOPR Malbork 5:43.92 317
50m: 38.11 38.11 150m: 2:05.25 44.07 250m: 3:33.96 44.04 350m: 5:01.71 43.06

100m: 1:21.18 43.07 200m: 2:49.92 44.67 300m: 4:18.65 44.69 400m: 5:43.92 42.21

6. Olko Zuzanna 06 Siódemka Gdynia 5:54.96 288
50m: 37.78 37.78 150m: 2:07.63 45.87 250m: 3:40.92 46.31 350m: 5:11.52 44.05

100m: 1:21.76 43.98 200m: 2:54.61 46.98 300m: 4:27.47 46.55 400m: 5:54.96 43.44

7. Chrzanowska Julia 06 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 6:02.66 270
50m: 39.69 39.69 150m: 2:10.47 46.91 250m: 3:43.63 47.18 350m: 5:15.95 44.22

100m: 1:23.56 43.87 200m: 2:56.45 45.98 300m: 4:31.73 48.10 400m: 6:02.66 46.71

8. Dyś Maria 06 Delfin Gdynia 6:10.72 253
50m: 39.94 39.94 150m: 2:14.40 48.32 250m: 3:51.31 48.68 350m: 5:27.26 47.71

100m: 1:26.08 46.14 200m: 3:02.63 48.23 300m: 4:39.55 48.24 400m: 6:10.72 43.46

9. Kołodziejska Stefania 06 Delfin Gdynia 6:14.03 246
50m: 39.83 39.83 150m: 2:13.80 47.77 250m: 3:50.67 48.09 350m: 5:28.97 49.14

100m: 1:26.03 46.20 200m: 3:02.58 48.78 300m: 4:39.83 49.16 400m: 6:14.03 45.06

10. Wasylczuk Lena 06 Delfin Gdynia 6:14.66 245
50m: 40.45 40.45 150m: 2:14.38 48.48 250m: 3:51.93 48.74 350m: 5:30.43 49.34

100m: 1:25.90 45.45 200m: 3:03.19 48.81 300m: 4:41.09 49.16 400m: 6:14.66 44.23

11. Herman Karolina 06 Warta Poznań 6:20.62 233
50m: 40.06 40.06 150m: 2:17.17 50.43 250m: 3:57.30 50.09 350m: 5:32.78 47.90

100m: 1:26.74 46.68 200m: 3:07.21 50.04 300m: 4:44.88 47.58 400m: 6:20.62 47.84

12. Szwichtenberg Julia 06 Aquarius Słupsk 6:29.13 218
50m: 39.83 39.83 150m: 2:19.57 50.43 250m: 4:00.72 50.81 350m: 5:42.02 49.36

100m: 1:29.14 49.31 200m: 3:09.91 50.34 300m: 4:52.66 51.94 400m: 6:29.13 47.11

12 lat

1. Cierpiałowska Paulina 05 MAL WOPR Malbork 4:34.47 623
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:40.40 35.19 250m: 2:50.71 35.09 350m: 4:01.33 35.41

100m: 1:05.21 34.62 200m: 2:15.62 35.22 300m: 3:25.92 35.21 400m: 4:34.47 33.14

2. Tofil Emilia 05 Delfin Gdynia 4:55.30 500
50m: 33.75 33.75 150m: 1:47.98 37.57 250m: 3:03.33 37.45 350m: 4:18.90 37.82

100m: 1:10.41 36.66 200m: 2:25.88 37.90 300m: 3:41.08 37.75 400m: 4:55.30 36.40

3. Szalast Karolina 05 TRI-Team Rumia 5:00.52 475
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:52.16 39.08 250m: 3:10.33 38.78 350m: 4:26.01 37.07

100m: 1:13.08 38.56 200m: 2:31.55 39.39 300m: 3:48.94 38.61 400m: 5:00.52 34.51

4. Mroczek Magda 05 MAL WOPR Malbork 5:01.80 469
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:49.86 38.48 250m: 3:07.59 38.69 350m: 4:25.19 38.34

100m: 1:11.38 37.97 200m: 2:28.90 39.04 300m: 3:46.85 39.26 400m: 5:01.80 36.61
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TRI-Team Swimming Cup
Kościerzyna, 18. - 19.11.2017

Konkurencja 25, Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny, 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

5. Malinowska Kornelia 05 Dwójka Tczew 5:07.02 445
50m: 35.49 35.49 150m: 1:53.36 39.17 250m: 3:11.74 39.05 350m: 4:29.83 39.11

100m: 1:14.19 38.70 200m: 2:32.69 39.33 300m: 3:50.72 38.98 400m: 5:07.02 37.19

6. Jastrząbek Nadia 05 Siódemka Gdynia 5:10.37 431
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:52.92 39.23 250m: 3:13.67 40.53 350m: 4:34.37 40.71

100m: 1:13.69 39.32 200m: 2:33.14 40.22 300m: 3:53.66 39.99 400m: 5:10.37 36.00

7. Palicka Wiktoria 05 Skalar Słupsk 5:10.61 430
50m: 34.29 34.29 150m: 1:53.12 40.07 250m: 3:13.62 40.11 350m: 4:34.16 40.27

100m: 1:13.05 38.76 200m: 2:33.51 40.39 300m: 3:53.89 40.27 400m: 5:10.61 36.45

8. Stachowiak Mia 05 Warta Poznań 5:11.65 426
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:51.33 40.17 250m: 3:11.60 40.73 350m: 4:33.25 40.95

100m: 1:11.16 37.95 200m: 2:30.87 39.54 300m: 3:52.30 40.70 400m: 5:11.65 38.40

9. Wolanin Klaudia 05 Delfin Malbork 5:12.52 422
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:51.84 39.26 250m: 3:12.37 40.73 350m: 4:33.83 40.70

100m: 1:12.58 38.42 200m: 2:31.64 39.80 300m: 3:53.13 40.76 400m: 5:12.52 38.69

10. Onoszko Anna 05 Warta Poznań 5:37.46 335
50m: 40.84 40.84 150m: 2:07.48 43.33 250m: 3:33.87 42.81 350m: 4:58.93 42.58

100m: 1:24.15 43.31 200m: 2:51.06 43.58 300m: 4:16.35 42.48 400m: 5:37.46 38.53

11. Barszcz Natalia 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 5:39.59 329
50m: 38.02 38.02 150m: 2:03.31 42.85 250m: 3:30.79 44.02 350m: 4:57.42 42.48

100m: 1:20.46 42.44 200m: 2:46.77 43.46 300m: 4:14.94 44.15 400m: 5:39.59 42.17

12. Lipińska Maja 05 TRI-Team Rumia 5:41.25 324
50m: 38.23 38.23 150m: 2:04.75 43.49 250m: 3:33.06 44.43 350m: 5:00.94 44.00

100m: 1:21.26 43.03 200m: 2:48.63 43.88 300m: 4:16.94 43.88 400m: 5:41.25 40.31

13. Turczyn Patrycja 05 TRI-Team Rumia 5:49.38 302
50m: 38.59 38.59 150m: 2:05.55 44.22 250m: 3:35.61 45.48 350m: 5:06.79 45.51

100m: 1:21.33 42.74 200m: 2:50.13 44.58 300m: 4:21.28 45.67 400m: 5:49.38 42.59


